
2025

T.ALANI K.ALANI

3

11

YE§iLYURT13 MALATYA 179 10 32.210,81 32.210,81 Sulu Tarla

YE§1LYURT14 MALATYA 121 15-16 37.258,04 37.258,04 Bah<?e

YE^lLYURT15 MALATYA 237 1 33.053,02 33.053,02 Tarla

JlagjgTuaiirir A 
70^^2025' 1

1
V

/

Diizenleyen
Adi Soyadi:
Unvam
Tarih :
imza

Eyup TEK1R 
Muhendis 
1.09.2025

Onaylayan
Adi Soyadi .-Suleyman BERKTA$
Unvam
Tarih^

imza

ILCESI
YE§1LYURT 
YE$iLYURT 
YEglLYURT 
YEglLYURT 
YE$1LYURT 
YE$iLYURT 
YE$iLYURT 
YE$iLYURT 
YE^ILYURT 
YE^lLYURT 
YE$1LYURT 
YE$iLYURT

j$LENMEYEN TARIM ARAZILERI (ILK YIL) 
PARSEL 

NO 
672 
815 

2____
17___
8 ____
6 ____
9 ____
7 ____
1____
4____
12 
2

203.500,00
20.000,00
22.583,00
24.749,00
25.000,00
23.113,00
33.184,00
21.582,00
27.640,00
21.967,00
29.340,00
54.224,00

S.NO
1

MAHALLE
BlNDAL________
BlNDAL________
FAT1H_________
CAT ANA_______
iKtZCE_________
IKlZCE_________
IKtZCE_________
iKiZCE_________
iKiZCE_________
iKiZCE_________
iKiZCE_________
iKiZCE_________
TOPSOGUT/KAR

$1YAKA 
CUMHURIYET
QRNEKKOY 
KU$DOGAN

ADA NO
0
0

208
250
148
180
170
183
185
173
186
169

ILI
MALATYA

2 MALATYA
MALATYA

41 MALATYA
5 MALATYA
6 MALATYA
7 MALATYA
8 MALATYA
9 MALATYA

10| MALATYA
MALATYA

12 MALATYA

ciNsi
205.167,19|Sulu Tarla____________

20.675,74 Tarla_________________
22.583,00 Tarla_________________
24.749,15 Sulu Tarla____________
24.999.66 Susuz Tarla___________
23.113.43 Susuz Tarla
33.184.43 Bag ve Susuz Tarla_____
21.581.69 Susuz Tarla
27.639.69 Susuz Tarla
21.966.67 Susuz Tarla___________
29.339.69 Susuz Tarla
54.223,73 Susuz Tarla ve Sulu Tarla

Kontrol Eden
Adi Soyadi: Hasan OZEL
Unvam : Muhendis
Tarih : 11^2025
imza : / \ /


